

PURCHASE ORDER
PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF CAMARINES NORTE

Supplier : **BOMBASE SUPERMART** P.O. No. : **23030935**
 Address : **J. Lukban Street. Brgy. V Daet, Camarines Norte** Date : **04/01/23**
 Telephone No. : _____ Mode of Procurement : **SHOPPING**
 TIN : **972-726-734-000**

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: **LDH** Delivery Term : **29CD**
 Date of Delivery : **04/2-30/2023** Payment Term: **FULL**

Item No.	Quantity	Unit Issue	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Amount	
				Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	18	pk	Black pepper, BATANGAS 25PC/PK	14.50	261.00
2	72	pk	Breading mix, 100 grams, CRISPY FRY	16.50	1,188.00
3	12	gal	Catsup, 4 kilograms, PAPA	239.50	2,874.00
4	100	box	Cheeze, 165 grams, EDEN	56.50	5,650.00
5	90	pk	Coffee, 50grams, NESCAFE	41.00	3,690.00
6	70	bag	Coffee 3in1 (36sachet/bag), 28 grams, NESCAFE	202.50	14,175.00
7	150	pk	Coffee mate 170grams, NESTLE	54.00	8,100.00
8	25	gal	Cooking oil, PALM OIL	268.00	6,700.00
9	144	can	Corned beef 175grams, PF	75.50	10,872.00
10	27	can	Evaporated milk, 370ml, COWBELL	28.75	776.25
11	36	bot	Fish sauce, RUFINA	27.50	990.00
12	23	pk	Jelly candy, Fruit jelly snack, TIWI	23.50	540.50
13	18	kilo	Iodized salt, 1000 grams, FIDEL	28.75	517.50
14	144	can	Luncheon meat, 165g, PF	33.50	4,824.00
15	55	doz	Food seasoning, 8grams, GINISA MIX	67.75	3,726.25
16	24	pc	Margarine big (sweet blend), 250 grams, STAR	69.60	1,670.40
17	30	doz	Food Drink (Choco Powdered Drink), 38 grams, MILO	122.00	3,660.00
18	6	kilo	Sotanghon, 1000 grams, SAPPORO	308.25	1,849.50
19	24	bot	Peanut Butter, 364 grams, SKIPPY CREAMY	163.00	3,912.00
20	27	sack	Rice, BUKO 50KG	1,950.00	52,650.00
21	2	gal	Mayonnaise, 3.5 L, BF	395.00	790.00
22	24	bot	Soy sauce, 1.893 L, DATU PUTI	101.50	2,436.00
23	90	kilo	Sugar99	85.00	7,650.00
24	9	doz	Tamarind, 22 grams, KNORR	180.00	1,620.00
25	72	pk	Tomato sauce, 115 grams, SUP	18.25	1,314.00
26	24	pc	Vinegar, 1892 ml, DATU PUTI	85.50	2,052.00
27	21	kilo	Bihon, 1000 grams, SIONGSI	63.50	1,333.50
28	3	bt	Corn oil,250ml, SUSAN BAKER	121.25	363.75
29	6	pk	Spaghetti Noodles w/ Sauce, 1000 grams, SUN MAC	111.00	666.00
30	6	kilo	Macaroni Noodles, 1000 grams, IDEAL	58.00	348.00
31	12	pk	Oyster sauce, DATU PUTI	12.75	153.00
32	15	cn	Pineapple tidbits, 137 grams, DM SUP.	15.95	239.25
33	6	kilo	Flour, 3RD CLASS	43.00	258.00
34	6	pk	Plastic 8x11, CALYPSO	12.25	73.50
35	900	pc	Meal Box	10.00	9,000.00
36	25	pc	Green tea, 75 grams	5.00	125.00
37	25	pc	Ginger tea, 8grams	5.00	125.00


for Food Supplies (patients subsistence) use in Labo District Hospital

Total amount in words: **One Hundred Fifty Seven Thousand One Hundred Seventy Three Pesos & 40/100 Only** 157,173.40

In case of failure to deliver within the time specified above, penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,

Conforme:


BRYAN JAMES B. BOMBASE

Signature over printed name of Supplier

04/02/23

Date

RICARTE R. PADILLA

Governor 